agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned cases. 

On January 6, 2025, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of Stretto caused 
the following document to be served via first-class mail on the service list attached hereto as 
Exhibit A, via first-class mail on one thousand eight hundred ninety-nine (1,899) confidential 
parties not included herein, via electronic mail on the service list attached hereto as Exhibit B, and 
via electronic mail on seventeen (17) confidential parties not included herein: 

 Notice of Chapter 11 Bankruptcy Case (Docket No.